
Grantor Awarded Grants Project Funded Awarded Amount Notes

FHWA via PennDOT Transportation Alternatives (TA) Set Aside Grant Kreibel Rd Trail Phase I 846,000.00$                Received and in Closeout process
Montgomery County Montco 2040 Kreibel Rd Trail Phase II 190,000.00$                Received and Closed
DCED  Keystone Communities Grant Green Lane & Grist Mill Park Restrooms 200,000.00$                Payment received Feb 2020
PennDOT Multimodal Transportation Fund (MTF) Grant 40 Foot Rd Widening 1,018,000.00$            

     p      
signal warrant at 40 Foot Rd / Newbury Way. Expires Nov 2026

DCED / CFA Multimodal Transportation Fund (MTF) Grant 40 Foot Rd Widening 825,000.00$                Received and Closed
DCED / CFA Small Water and Sewer Program Grant Kriebel Rd Interceptor 100,000.00$                Received and Closed
DCED / CFA Small Water and Sewer Program Grant Skippack Creek Interceptor 425,000.00$                project completed 
DCNR Community Recreation and Conservation Planning Veterans Park Master Plan 25,000.00$                   Received and Closed
DCED / CFA Act 13 - Greenways Trails and Recreation Program (GTRP) Veterans Park Master Plan 25,000.00$                   Received and Closed

PennDOT Green-Light-Go Traffic Signal Improvements 341,600.00$                
   y  p       

Received and Closed
Montgomery County County Transportation Program Traffic Signal Improvements 42,700.00$                   

  q   g    
approval delays impacting entire CTP grant portfolio.

PennDOT Automated Red- Light Enforcement (ARLE) Traffic Signal Improvements 84,200.00$                   Received and Closed

DCED/CFA Multimodal Transportation Fund Grant Welsh & Orvilla Rd Widening improvments 446,500.00$                Hatfield lead applicant - 2021 application 
DCNR Community Conservation Partnership Program Grist Mill Park Improvements 250,000.00$                Open, expires 12/31/25
Montgomery County Montco 2040 Weikel Rd Improvements 200,000.00$                Grant to fund sidewalks only. Ext. to 12/31/25 from 6/30/25

PECO Green Region Open Space Kriebel Road Trail Tree Installations 6,500.00$                      2023 application (awarded 2024)
PennDOT Green Light-Go Grant Traffic Signal Improvements 310,520.00$                2024 application (Feb), award notice July 31, 2024
DCED Statewide Local Share Assessment Grant Grist Mill Park Phase 1 Improvements 175,000.00$                2023 application (request  $250,000)
DCED Statewide Local Share Assessment Grant Skippack Creek Interceptor Phase 2 400,000.00$                2023 application (TMA applicant - requested $1,000,000)
DCED Watershed Restoration & Protection Grant Grist Mill Drive - Basin Conversions 50,000.00$                   2024 application 
DCED Economic & Community Development Initiatives Program Morgan Log House Roof & Preservation Efforts 400,000.00$                2024 state funding request (Morgan Log House recipient)
Montgomery County Montco 2040 Grist Mill Drive - Basin Conversions 250,000.00$                2025 application
DCED Statewide Local Share Assessment Grant Skippack Creek Interceptor Phase 3 250,000.00$                2024 application (Nov) (request  $1,000,000)
PennDOT Multimodal Transportation Fund (MTF) Grant Welsh & Orvilla Road Widening improvments 3,000,000.00$            2024 application w/ Hatfield Township
DCNR Community Conservation Partnership Program Connecting Trail Grist Mill Drive to Grist Mill Park 159,000.00$                2025 application (April)

Total 10,020,020.00$          

DCED PA Small Water Sewer Grant Skippack Creek Interceptor Phase 3-4 500,000.00$                2025 application (April)
PA DEP Growing Greener Plus Program Skippack Creek - Stream Restoration Project 51,150.00$                   2025 application (June) 
FHWA through PennDOTransportation Alternatives Set-Aside Bustard Road - connectivity improvements 1,499,435.00$            2025 application (October) 
PECO Green Region Open Space Kriebel Road Trail Tree Installations 7,250.00$                      2025 application (October) 
DCED Statewide Local Share Assessment Grant Skippack Creek Interceptor Phase  3-4 1,000,000.00$            2025 application (Nov) 

Total 3,057,835.00$             

pending grant applications
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DCNR Community Conservation Partnership Program Pickleball Courts (Butch Clemens Park) 533,973.00$                2025 application (April)
DCED Greenways Trails and Recreation Program (GTRP) Pickleball Courts (Butch Clemens Park) 250,000.00$                2025 application (May) 
DCED Greenways Trails and Recreation Program (GTRP) Connecting Trail Grist Mill Drive to Grist Mill Park 250,000.00$                2025 application (May) 
DCED Statewide Local Share Assessment Grant Central Drive Storm Sewer Project 1,000,000.00$            2024 application (Nov)
DCED Statewide Local Share Assessment Grant various Municipal Complex improvements 1,000,000.00$            2024 application (Nov)
American250PA American250PA Grant  Tennis-Lukens Cemetery Restoration Project 10,000.00$                   2025 application (May)
Montgomery County Montco 2040 Kriebel Road Trail Extension (phase 3) 250,000.00$                2025 application (March)
DCED Greenways Trails and Recreation Program (GTRP) Kriebel Road Trail Extension 238,785.00$                2024 application (May)
DCED Statewide Local Share Assessment Grant Central Drive Storm Sewer Project 1,000,000.00$            2023 application
DCED

  p  j   p
 Community Facilities Program various Municipal Complex improvements 1,163,000.00$            2024 application (April)

Keep PA Beautiful Healing the Planet Grant Program (funded by GIANT CoGreen Lane Road Park - tree installation 3,595.00$                      2024 application (July 1)
PennDOT Multimodal Transportation Fund (MTF) Grant Welsh & Orvilla Road Widening improvments 3,000,000.00$            2023 application w/ Hatfield Township
FHWA through PennDOTransportation Alternatives Set-Aside Connectivity Improvements - 3 locations 1,455,620.00$            2023 application
Montgomery County Montco 2040 Grist Mill Park Phase 1 Improvements 200,000.00$                2023 application
DCED Greenways Trails and Recreation Program (GTRP) Kriebel Road Trail Extension 250,000.00$                2023 application
PECO Green Region Open Space Kriebel Road Trail Tree Installations 10,000.00$                   2022 application 
DCED Greenways Trails and Recreation Program (GTRP) Grist Mill Park Phase 1 Improvements 250,000.00$                2022 application 
DCED Greenways Trails and Recreation Program (GTRP) Kriebel Road Trail 250,000.00$                2021 application 
DCED Greenways Trails and Recreation Program (GTRP) Grist Mill Park Phase 1 Improvements 250,000.00$                2021 application 
PECO Green Region Open Space Kriebel Road Trail construction 10,000.00$                   2021 application 
PECO Green Region Open Space Tree Plantings 10,000.00$                   2020 application 
DCED Act 13 - Greenways Trails and Recreation Program (GTRP) Veterans Park Master Plan 25,000.00$                   2019 application 

Total 10,876,000.00$          
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